 1 / 7
Datasheet: Transceivers
M
QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40G Copper Cable Assembly
Applications
 40G Ethernet
 Infiniband interconnects
PROLABS – QSFP-H40G-CUxM

Part Number Description
QSFP-H40G-CUxM 40G QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly, x Meter
Ordering Information
 2 / 7
Datasheet: Transceivers
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product Description
Arista CAB-Q-Q-0.5M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 0.5m
Enterasys 40GB-C0.5-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 0.5m
Extreme 10311-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 0.5m
Generic CU0.5M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 0.5m
Arista CAB-Q-Q-1.5M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1.5m
Generic CU1.5M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1.5m
Alcatel QSFP-40G-C1M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Allied AT-QSFP1CU-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Arista CAB-Q-Q-1M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
BTN/IBM 49Y7890-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
BN-QS-QS-CBL-1M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU1M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-1M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Enterasys 40GB-C01-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Extreme 10312-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Generic CU1M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
H3C Huawei LSWM1QSTK0-H3C-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
HP Comware JG326A-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Intel XLDACBL1-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
ZTE QSFP-Cable-1M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 1m
Arista CAB-Q-Q-2.5M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 2.5m
Generic CU2.5M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 2.5m
Arista CAB-Q-Q-2M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 2m
Generic CU2M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 2m
HP Comware JG326A-2M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 2m
Alcatel QSFP-40G-C3M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Allied AT-QSFP3CU-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Arista CAB-Q-Q-3M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
BTN/IBM 49Y7891-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
BN-QS-QS-CBL-3M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU3M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-3M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Enterasys 40GB-C03-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Extreme 10313-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Generic CU3M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
H3C Huawei LSWM1QSTK1-H3C-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
HP Comware JG327A-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Intel XLDACBL3-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Ruijie 40G-QSFP-STACK3M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
ZTE QSFP-Cable-3M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 3m
Compatible Ordering Information
 3 / 7
Datasheet: Transceivers
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product Description
Allied AT-QSFP5CU-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m
Arista CAB-Q-Q-5M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m
BTN/IBM 00D5810-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m
 BN-QS-QS-CBL-5M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU5M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-5M-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m
Enterasys 40GB-C05-QSFP-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m
Extreme 10323-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m
Generic CU5M-QSFP-40G-C 40G QSFP Passive Cable 5m